

Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Phuong Anh Dao Thi

Published following article

Application of encryption and decryption in digital signatures using RSA algorithm

Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 50-54

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Hau Bui Ta

Published following article

Application of encryption and decryption in digital signatures using RSA algorithm

Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 50-54

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief



Certificate of Publication



This is to confirm that

Van Trong Thai

Published following article

Application of encryption and decryption in digital signatures using RSA algorithm

Volume 12, Issue 7, pp: 50-54

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

Editor-In-Chief